Fishers Of Men

Team Competition Scored by Points
Weights Displayed in Pounds Decimal

Place

Wgt/Points

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

Grant Seabrook
Josh Cook

Tim Hornbuckle

Taylor Hornbuckle

Jake Mims
Brody Warren
Roy Mims
Wynne Lougher
Mike Harmon
Terry Peek

Phil Allen

Jake Allen
Andy King
Harold Driver

Daniel Kendrick
Chris Kendrick

Jason Bearden
Keith Matthews
Danny Wilson
Scott Loftin
Micah Williams
Eric Cole

Phil Walton
Roxie Walton
Seth Schuber
Melanie Schuber
Chris Blackwell
Logan Blackwell
Mike Peek
Tim West
Dustin Wilson
Sawyer Wilson
Chris Hunter
Evan Hunter
Justin Walton
Brian Redd
Brian Price
Randall Price
Clifford Stone
Randy McCoy

Eddie Maddox
Tim Adams

Saturday, October 14, 2023

110.13/849.0

100.10/846.0

99.40/827.0

98.79/825.0

100.45/801.0

74.93/789.0

80.84/768.0

74.44/758.0

73.57/756.0

72.08/750.0

82.60/742.0

64.42/734.0

60.29/711.0

50.83/694.0

77.79/691.0

83.70/691.0

77.68/683.0

80.99/652.0

55.20/620.0

72.97/615.0

38.55/601.0

2/25/2023 thru 10/14/2023 as of 10/14/2023

Open Division

Best 9 Tournaments Counted

Place Wqt/Points

22 Terry McGinnis 33.05/581.0
Richard Parson

23 Levi Wyatt 37.12/577.0
Eddie Wyatt

24 Jonathan Daniel 61.40/562.0
Brad Sweets

25 Josh Driver 72.95/560.0
Matt Driver

26 Jerre Ledbetter 39.49/557.0
Kevin Jones

27 Derrick Gray 53.28/551.0
Scott Morris

28 Chris Walton 48.89/543.0
Russell Walton

29 Jason Hulsey 47.27/528.0
Mike Hulsey

30 Len McGraw 35.81/471.0
Jacob McGraw

31 Terry Hogue 29.93/459.0
Johnny Hunter

32 Mary Goode 36.00/405.0
Caleb Bryant

33 Brett Kendrick 23.04/396.0
Mark Kendrick

34 Jeremy Hunter 43.42/384.0
Ethan Hunter

35 Anson Wilson 33.21/370.0
Kevin Brown

36 Dalton Parson 14.81/307.0
David Parson

37 Brooks Emory 23.90/298.0
Shawn Cox

38 Chad Clayton 26.71/250.0
Billy Clayton

39 Ray Collier 15.91/203.0
Clint Collier

40 David Dixon 7.53/181.0
Clayton Dixon

41 Casey Malcom 11.00/144.0
Wesley Fambrough

42 Phillip Beavers 10.79/92.0
Bill Seabrook
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Fishers Of Men 2/25/2023 thru 10/14/2023 as of 10/14/2023

Team Competition Scored by Points Open Division
Weights Displayed in Pounds Decimal Best 9 Tournaments Counted
Place Wgt/Points Place Wqt/Points
43 Dylan Hanes 0.00/50.0
Ryder Hanes
43 Wayne Meadows 0.00/50.0
No Partner
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