Fishers Of Men
Team Competition Scored by Points Weights Displayed in Pounds Decimal

2/25/2023 thru 10/14/2023 as of 10/14/2023 Open Division

Best 9 Tournaments Counted

Plac	е	Wgt/Points	Plac	e	Wgt/Points
1	Grant Seabrook Josh Cook	110.13/849.0	22	Terry McGinnis Richard Parson	33.05/581.0
2	Tim Hornbuckle Taylor Hornbuckle	100.10/846.0	23	Levi Wyatt Eddie Wyatt	37.12/577.0
3	Jake Mims Brody Warren	99.40/827.0	24	Jonathan Daniel Brad Sweets	61.40/562.0
4	Roy Mims Wynne Lougher	98.79/825.0	25	Josh Driver Matt Driver	72.95/560.0
5	Mike Harmon Terry Peek	100.45/801.0	26	Jerre Ledbetter Kevin Jones	39.49/557.0
6	Phil Allen Jake Allen	74.93/789.0	27	Derrick Gray Scott Morris	53.28/551.0
7	Andy King Harold Driver	80.84/768.0	28	Chris Walton Russell Walton	48.89/543.0
8	Daniel Kendrick Chris Kendrick	74.44/758.0	29	Jason Hulsey Mike Hulsey	47.27/528.0
9	Jason Bearden Keith Matthews	73.57/756.0	30	Len McGraw Jacob McGraw	35.81/471.0
10	Danny Wilson Scott Loftin	72.08/750.0	31	Terry Hogue Johnny Hunter	29.93/459.0
11	Micah Williams Eric Cole	82.60/742.0	32	Mary Goode Caleb Bryant	36.00/405.0
12	Phil Walton Roxie Walton	64.42/734.0	33	Brett Kendrick Mark Kendrick	23.04/396.0
13	Seth Schuber Melanie Schuber	60.29/711.0	34	Jeremy Hunter Ethan Hunter	43.42/384.0
14	Chris Blackwell Logan Blackwell	50.83/694.0	35	Anson Wilson Kevin Brown	33.21/370.0
15	Mike Peek Tim West	77.79/691.0	36	Dalton Parson David Parson	14.81/307.0
15	Dustin Wilson Sawyer Wilson	83.70/691.0	37	Brooks Emory Shawn Cox	23.90/298.0
17	Chris Hunter Evan Hunter	77.68/683.0	38	Chad Clayton Billy Clayton	26.71/250.0
18	Justin Walton Brian Redd	80.99/652.0	39	Ray Collier Clint Collier	15.91/203.0
19	Brian Price Randall Price	55.20/620.0	40	David Dixon Clayton Dixon	7.53/181.0
20	Clifford Stone Randy McCoy	72.97/615.0	41	Casey Malcom Wesley Fambrough	11.00/144.0
21	Eddie Maddox Tim Adams	38.55/601.0	42	Phillip Beavers Bill Seabrook	10.79/92.0

Fishers Of Men
Team Competition Scored by Points Weights Displayed in Pounds Decimal

Place	Wgt/Points	
43 Dyl	an Hanes	0.00/50.0
Ryd	der Hanes	
43 Wa	ayne Meadows	0.00/50.0
No	Partner	

2/25/2023 thru 10/14/2023 as of 10/14/2023 Open Division Best 9 Tournaments Counted

Place Wgt/Points